

PROJECT: 2023 CITY OVERLAY #2

BID NO. S-11-23

BID TAB

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01000.01	PERFORMANCE BOND	BOND	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
01000.02	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	260,000.00	260,000.00
01000.03	FORCE ACCOUNT	FA	1.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
01050.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL, INCLUDES TWO MESSAGE BOARDS TO BE USED AT THE CITY'S DISCRETION.	LS	1.00	88,000.00	88,000.00
01050.02	FLAGGING	HR	300.00	60.40	18,120.00
01050.03	SPECIALTY SIGNS	SQFT	20.00	30.00	600.00
01563	SEDIMENT EROSION CONTROL AND STORM WATER MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	10,300.00	10,300.00
02076	COLD ASPHALT MILLING AT 1 1/2"	SQYD	31,650.00	3.80	120,270.00
02210	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, INCLUDES COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	CUYD	150.00	145.00	21,750.00
02227	ALLEY RESTORATION INCLUDES 2" ALLEY ROCK OVER 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQYD	197.00	97.00	19,109.00
02515.01	BITUMINOUS PATCH, 4" ASPHALT OVER 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQYD	2,609.00	100.50	262,204.50
02515.02	ADDITIONAL "AFTER MILLING"PATCHING BITUMINOUS PATCH, 4" ASPHALT OVER 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQYD	379.80	96.30	36,574.74
02515.03	BITUMINOUS PAVING GRADING 1/2", 64-28 OIL (LOCAL)	TON	3,787.00	150.00	568,050.00
02570.01	ADJUST WATER OR GAS VALVE, INCLUDES NEW TOP SECTION, LID AND CONCRETE COLLAR	EA	31.00	1,285.00	39,835.00
02570.02	ADJUST MANHOLE, INCLUDES NEW RING, LID AND CONCRETE COLLAR	EA	22.00	1,785.00	39,270.00
02900.01	R&R EXISTING SIGN	EA	5.00	430.00	2,150.00
02900.02	NEW SIGN POST, INCLUDES ALL NECESSARY MOUNTING HARDWARE	LNFT	60.00	30.00	1,800.00
02900.03	TOPSOIL, 4" DEEP	SQYD	295.00	28.00	8,260.00

PROJECT: 2023 CITY OVERLAY #2

BID NO. S-11-23

BID TAB

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
02900.04	SEED	SQYD	590.00	7.75	4,572.50
02900.05	SPRINKLER HEAD, MATCH EXISTING	EA	20.00	75.00	1,500.00
02900.06	1/2" PE PIPE, "SWING " OR "FUNNY"	LNFT	100.00	18.00	1,800.00
03330.01	R&R TYPE "A" CURB AND GUTTER, 24", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	LNFT	7,831.00	53.40	418,175.40
03330.02	R&R TYPE "B" CURB AND GUTTER, 24" INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	LNFT	2,886.00	56.80	163,924.80
03330.03	TYPE "C" LANDSCAPING CURB	LNFT	1,905.00	16.30	31,051.50
03340.01	R&R SIDEWALK 4", INCLUDES 4" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	24,348.00	10.75	261,741.00
03340.02	R&R VALLEY PAN 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	5,492.00	16.35	89,794.20
03340.03	R&R FILLET 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	2,934.00	27.00	79,218.00
03340.04	R&R RESIDENTIAL DRIVE APPROACH 6", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	6,992.50	15.30	106,985.25
03340.05	R&R ALLEY APPROACH 8" INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	1,680.00	22.45	37,716.00
03340.06	R&R COMMERCIAL DRIVE APPROACH 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	104.00	22.45	2,334.80
03340.07	DETECTABLE WARNING PLATES, EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS 7005 SERIES OR NEENAH FOUNDRY #4984, 2'X 2'	EA	166.00	175.00	29,050.00
TOTAL					2,794,156.69

COMPANY NAME: JTL Group Inc., dba Knife River

ADDRESS: PO Box 20150

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Cheyenne, WY 82005

BIDDER'S SIGNATURE: 